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Spray Dried Flavours

Blueberry Cheesecake
Cappuccino
Cappuccino
Cheesecake
Chocolate

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Chocolate Cocos

Cinnamon Rolls

Coconut
Cookies & Cream

Hazelnut
Peanut Butter
Pistachio

Vanilla
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Description

Take a juicy bite and discover berries and a creamy cake flavour

Some sweet coffee taste and few vanilla notes — well balanced

A cappuccino sweet coffee flavour kissed by caramel

A mellow dessert flavour with creamy and sweet cake aspects

Sweet milk chocolate temptation

The cookie monster's favourite: cookie flavour with chocolate and nuts

Caribbean chocolate bar with coconut flavour.
Delicate chocolate envelops the soft white coconut core

Spicy and sweet with a typical cinnamon flavour, similar to gingerbread
Creamy dream of coconut milk with a hint of almond

A fine flavour composition of caramel and cream with nuances of
toffee and nuts

An aromatic, nutty flavour of a freshly grated hazelnut
A balanced buttery peanut flavour with soft toasted elements
Roasted and nutty

A clear and creamy vanilla flavour
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Art.-Code

P0650587
P0624174

P0634002
P0633998
P0634723

P0633976

P0670657

P0633774

P0633760

P0633780

P0633955
P0633776
P0651674

P0633778
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