



Spray Dried Flavours	Description	ArtCode
Blueberry Cheesecake	Take a juicy bite and discover berries and a creamy cake flavour	P0650587
Cappuccino	Some sweet coffee taste and few vanilla notes – well balanced	P0624174
Cappuccino	A cappuccino sweet coffee flavour kissed by caramel	P0634002
Cheesecake	A mellow dessert flavour with creamy and sweet cake aspects	P0633998
Chocolate	Sweet milk chocolate temptation	P0634723
Chocolate Chip Cookie	The cookie monster's favourite: cookie flavour with chocolate and nuts	P0633976
Chocolate Cocos	Caribbean chocolate bar with coconut flavour. Delicate chocolate envelops the soft white coconut core	P0670657
Cinnamon Rolls	Spicy and sweet with a typical cinnamon flavour, similar to gingerbread	P0633774
Coconut	Creamy dream of coconut milk with a hint of almond	P0633760
Cookies & Cream	A fine flavour composition of caramel and cream with nuances of toffee and nuts	P0633780
Hazelnut	An aromatic, nutty flavour of a freshly grated hazelnut	P0633955
Peanut Butter	A balanced buttery peanut flavour with soft toasted elements	P0633776
Pistachio	Roasted and nutty	P0651674
Vanilla	A clear and creamy vanilla flavour	P0633778



FREY&LAU 69

Dosage: 0.05 - 0.1% in RTD

